



Child Nutritional Meal Pattern Contribution SY 20-21

Product: Belgium Liege Waffle
Code: S721VA/S722VA
Pack: 72 Count

Product Formulation Sheet: Whole Grains

Description of Credible Grain Ingredient	Grams of Creditable Grains Ingredient per Portion	Grain Standard of Creditable Grain per oz equivalent	Creditable Amount
Whole Wheat Flour	16.30	16	1.02
Flour - Enriched	15.72	16	0.98
Total Creditable Amount:			2.00

This product meets the Whole-Grain Rich Criteria and does not contain non-creditable grains.

INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Shortening (Soybean Oil, Mono and diglycerides, Antioxidants (Tocopherol, Ascorbyl Palmitate), Pearl Sugar, Water, Whole Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid), Applesauce (Unsweetened), Sugar, Invert Sugar, Natural Vanilla Flavor, Yeast, Nonfat Dry Milk Powder, Salt.

Packaging and Storage Information: Store in freezer at 0°F or below

Allergen Statement: Contains **Wheat, Eggs, Milk**

I certify that the above information is true and correct.

Signature: 
Printed Name: Terry Brown, RD SNS

Date: 9-18-20
Phone Number: 619-396-1732